m Department of Purchasing and Contracting
Change Order Request Form

DeKalb County
User Department: Sanitation From: Tracy A. Hutchinson
CPA No.: N/A Title: SISt eE
Effective Date: 9/27/2022 Expiration Date:
Contract APPROVED Amount: $270,361.00
| Contractor(s) | Contract No. I Amount Spent |
Perennial Energy N/A PO 1309823 N/A
Total Amount Spent to Date: $25,536.10
User Department Recommendation: Renew [] Bid [1

Justification:

PW - Sanitation is requesting an additional $19,842.00 to replace pneumatic shutdown valves with an
electric shutdown valve ($15,293.00) and to replace 8" flow control valve with a 10" FCV ($4,550.00)
e new methang qas burner previously approved by the BOC on September 27, 2022.

0 LU Lhger /(/2@(/(23
i Si Date
542 :
- Sanitati mﬁ@ﬂ'sﬁ 1 TA
Funding: General [ ] Enterprise ) 3 Digit Fund Codew Sanitation Ca‘P % /
CIP Line ltem No. (if applicable): . Y2
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve X Deny [l

Additional Comments:

ﬁ?f/&& A. Hoad 01/26/2023

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date

P&C Approved 03/27/2019



