Change Order - Project: 2051
Name: Seminole Road LF CSF

PERERNN, Date: January 9, 2023
ERIERGY PO #: 1309823

Original PO Date: November 1, 2023 Original PO Cost: $270,361 Original Ship Date: N/A

Proposed Scope of Work Change(s):
Customer request to change the Shutdown valve from pneumatic to electric. PEl has also noted that there is also a 10" pneumatic valve on
the tee. Difference in cost for two of these shown below, Customer alsc requested to use a 10" V-Port Valve instead of an 8". Diference in
cost noted below.

Cost Breakdown

Qty Part # Component/Description Cost Ext Cost

2 Electric SD Valve 57,646 $15,293
1 10" V-Port Valve 54,550 $4,550
50

]

$0

Total 519,842

Amount: [xJaop [ Joeouct $19,842 Previous CO Dates Cost

New PO Total: $290,203

Time Extension: NfA

Approval Signature:




